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ITGNAY/Vision: To be a fine international college of first choice in Asia

NUBN/Mission:

1. wiatudiannyngiimanozuiunlsemaldiigunim gusssy sSosssu uaz

assossaluIndn

2. Wannudngasmisdanisoumsasuunuiuauz/aniudu melu

UNNMINNABUNAD

3. miumyuidlinaadsolussdumna ebaiwidmndnunlszgndlmiiluilss Tond

4. faszuvvimisuazmisSusieiilsz@niam dusssy Tusala uazasieaenldyn

13/

5. shyahgefnaly dmusssy uazmivayumsiidusuiugusu ilewsuianngunm

¥ia
1. To produce high caliber graduates to an international standard who are able to function

adequately and humanely in a globalizing world.

2. To create and maintain a high quality learning institution and community.
3. To encourage faculty to pursue research and publish at an international level.

4. To build up a fair and effective management, a transparent financial system with good

governance.

5. To promote Thai culture and tradition by engaging in community development.
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1. Strengthening of the programs, especially the new programs and Master’s Degree
programs.
2. Providing infrastructures to increase research activities.
3. Increasing of customers and services at the Salaya Pavilion Hotel and Training Center.
4. Increasing of foreign students and foreign institution collaborations.
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AN/ Research
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Ratio of publication/academic

products to number of faculty

0.23:1

0.23:1
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Research grants supported by
MUIC (million THB)
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Research grants supported from

outside of MUIC (million THB)
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Percentage of programs that are

evaluated systematically
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100%
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Faculty members who use

e-learning for teaching
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80% of teaching courses are

satisfied by student at level of
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Outbound Exchange students
achieving GPA of at least 3.00

from foreign universities
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National or international student

awards
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Graduated students who are
approved to work or study within

3 months

28.37%

46.70%

50%

70%

80%

90%
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Level of employer satisfaction

with graduated students
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Doctorate degree faculty

24.42%

27.16%

29%

30%

35%

40%
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Foreign faculty

58.14%

56.79%

57%
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Fulltime faculty with academic

positions

9.31%

9.88%

12%

13.89%
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22.22%
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Human resource development:

Total expenses

2.48%

2.95%

3.16%

4%

4.50%

5%
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MUUSMIINING/ Academic service
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UIUIHIA (Conference,
International event, Special
Project)

International academic
services (Conference,
International event, Special

Project)
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Surplus

9.63%

15.34%

9.67% 210%

>10%

>10%
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- YRANT (MUIC Staf))

- UnANY (Students)

60%
30%

70%
30%

80%
40%

90%
50%

95%
60%

100%
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Risk management of
maintenance system according
to engineering quality standard
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Safety system
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Auto alarm
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Machine/firefighting equipment
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Security cameras
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Machine/spare parts
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Electric system
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Communication system
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Cooling system
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Sanitation system
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